Holubovsky triatlon - Holubov - 24.6.2023
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142
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3
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32
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172
159
23
174
148
181
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30
162
176
175
41
197
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130
200
178
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134
147
160
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125
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151
141
40
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192
24
145
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132
36
143
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133
168
152
33
193
35
144

Pfijmeni a jméno
Vas David

Fencl Marek
Zajic Vaclav

Hron Jan
Koranda David
Blaha Jan

Toul Filip
Vondruska Radek
Jabarek Martin
Uhlif Radek
Novy Lukas
Jakubec Matéj
Cerny Michal
Mikolas Miroslav
Sip Jaromir
Juran Karel
Stejskal Marek
Dvorak Jan
Krajanek Tomas

Ehrenberger Martin

Profant Vladimir
Holicky Tomas
Divi§ Adam
Dohnal Pavel
Rihova Eliska
Paulat Ondfej
Fousek Frantisek
Safranek Petr
PilaF Pavel
Zamis Jaroslav
Kalina Bohumil
Andreas Dominik
Tauber Jan
Vacek Vojtech
Skalka Pavel
Filipova Klara
Bartyzal Josef
Matous Pavel
Pischek Pavel
Jungbauer Jan
Lacha Radek
Pourova Véra
Korec Michal
Dubecova Johana
Santarius Bogdan
Dvorak Jan
Kloub Martin
Vondruskova Jana
Cerveny Petr
Tuckova Jana
Stifter Milan
Kouba Tomas
Vitovec Ondfej
Bartisek Ondfej
Kysel FrantiSek
Cap Marek
Povolny Michal
Kollarikova Jana
Adamkova Dana
Postl JiFi

Fessl Lukas
Bauer Vaclav
Zikmund Arnost
Kukral Tomas
Dudova Klara
Tancer Robin
Trcka Jan

Pilsl Libor

RN Klub - team

1990 #tymdejvid

1997 Kombitch Team

1979 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1981 SuTri Prachatice
1983 Trisk €8

1971 TC DvoFdk

1980 Sutri

1990 TT Télin

1983 Hlincova Hora

1967 TriskCB

1976 TT Talin

1997 Kombitch team

1978 Trisk €B

1995 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
1979 TT Talin

1974 Dlablo sport Cesky Krumlov

1993 Dinos TT

1996 Kombitch team
1979 Sutri Prachatice
1975 TriNezmar

1970 Dinos TT CB

1988 Hello CTW

1977 Ceské Zleby

1986 CB

2002 Triathlon Team Tébor
1979 RESOLUTION TEAM
1999 Muziz Malse
1978 Bavorov

1990 Trisk €B

1994 Kombitch team
1976 SK Karda3ova Retice
1993 1A3

1979 BK Nezmar

1995 Triathlon Team Tabor
1970 Lipi

1995 Dolni Bukovsko
1984 #tymdejvid

1989 VfL Waiblingen
1989 wmKJcc

1984 TC Libovo Potér
1971 RESOLUTION TEAM
1990 Sutri Prachatice
1976 BK Nezmar

2001 Vviasim

1980 Adamov

1979 Spectrum Bike Racing
1967 TraumaCB

1989 TT Talin

1973 DINOS TT

1982 Trisk ¢B

1978 Libovo potér
1988 TC Libovo potér
1996 Roudné

1992 Fanklub Pavla Karocha
1976 Dinos TT

1978 Ceské Budéjovice
1977 TC Libovo potér
1968 Cyklo Jiticka

1984

1980 TT Talin

1978 TC Libovo potér
1990 #tymdejvid

1978 TymKlet

1990 ZIRA TEAM

1990 Trauma CB

1993 #tymdejvid

2005 Resolution - team
1968 Albef

1979 TC Libovo Potér

Cas

01:09:27.85
01:11:29.56
01:12:11.63
01:13:48.83
01:14:24.54
01:15:20.68
01:15:36.94
01:15:48.52
01:15:57.69
01:16:14.42
01:16:43.25
01:16:48.69
01:17:46.84
01:18:19.01
01:18:23.98
01:18:37.18
01:18:38.44
01:18:38.89
01:19:06.29
01:19:20.91
01:19:55.13
01:20:23.21
01:20:33.36
01:21:02.28
01:21:11.16
01:21:36.15
01:21:39.22
01:21:59.68
01:22:05.61
01:22:17.61
01:22:44.67
01:23:03.57
01:23:23.72
01:23:37.64
01:23:41.89
01:24:06.92
01:24:10.39
01:25:13.88
01:25:26.42
01:25:35.44
01:25:39.40
01:26:23.21
01:26:27.75
01:26:35.54
01:26:44.09
01:27:01.15
01:27:03.33
01:27:43.95
01:27:46.90
01:29:38.70
01:30:23.04
01:30:26.56
01:30:33.99
01:30:40.15
01:30:51.31
01:31:27.17
01:32:11.86
01:32:41.58
01:32:56.75
01:33:24.31
01:33:34.90
01:34:01.29
01:34:10.34
01:34:50.18
01:35:11.02
01:35:31.81
01:36:34.36
01:37:08.32
01:38:38.72
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10:25
09:24
09:23
10:41
09:47
11:34
09:02
10:39
10:50
10:42
10:32
P 10:22
12:18
09:46
11:12
12:05
1T 10:52
1T 11:38
10:55
11:56
11:44
12:51
13:56
13:30
10:00
12:17
13:20
11:16
10:39
13:25
13:51
1T 13:56
1T 10:11
12:24
P 14:29
10:33
16:10
14:32
14:10
P 14:44
13:06
12:06
00:00
12:19
13:34
1T 16:02
11:54
11:36
14:05
14:20
P 14:22
P 14:39
1T 14:33
13:23
P 12:32
15:32
P 13:31
P 13:47
13:19
14:31
P 13:59
15:25
1T P 15:03
12:03
1T 16:15
1T 15:05
13:59
14:12
P 14:34

9
3
2
14
5
21
1
12
16
15
10
8
31
4
19
28
17
23
18
26
24
36
49
43
6
30
40
20
13
42
48
50
7
33
63
11
84
65
57
69
37
29

32
46
82
25
22
55
60
61
68
66
41
35
76
44
47
39
64
52
74
70
27
85
71
53
59
67

37:28
38:49
38:53
39:17
40:04
40:39
40:46
40:26
40:13
40:25
39:28
40:45
39:53
40:12
40:59
38:58
41:18
40:28
41:17
39:13
41:12
40:03
40:49
41:40
44:53
39:52
41:26
44:29
41:28
43:43
40:58
40:54
42:43
43:20
42:34
45:30
42:02
43:41
44:09
42:15
41:42
44:54
56:04
45:30
44:13
41:24
43:45
46:15
43:44
45:54
45:56
43:32
49:23
47:54
47:48
47:40
46:40
43:21
46:56
45:43
47:06
49:17
54:57
45:01
46:27
51:05
49:12
47:07
51:05
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4
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16
25
5
24
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46
8
28
45
29
40
22
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35
36
34
49
32
39
43
33
31
47
83
50
44
27
42
54
41
52
53
38

21:36
23:17
23:56
23:52
24:34
23:08
25:48
24:44
24:54
25:08
26:43
25:42
25:36
28:21
26:12
27:34
26:28
26:33
26:54
28:12
26:60
27:30
25:48
25:53
26:18
29:27
26:54
26:14
29:59
25:10
27:56
28:14
30:30
27:54
26:39
28:03
25:58
27:01
27:07
28:37
30:51
29:23
30:23
28:47
28:57
29:34
31:24
29:53
29:58
29:24
30:05
32:15
26:38
29:23
30:32
28:16
32:01
35:34
32:41
33:10
32:30
29:19
24:10
37:46
32:29
29:22
33:23
35:49
33:00

10
25
13
12
39
18
32
21
22
26
36
28
31
15
16
20
48
27
19
52
11
34
37
55
33
24
35
17
29
30
40
57
45
54
41
42
49
59
50
51
47
53
63
23
46
56
38
61
74
67
70
65
43

82
64
44
71
76
68



70. 17.
71. 1.
72. 1.
73. 10.
74. 11.
75. 4.
76. 2.
77. 2.
78. 27.
79. 12,
80. 1.
81. 2.
82. 3.
83. 13.
84. 9.
85. 3.
86. 4,
87. 3.
88. 28.
89. 4.
90. 10.
91. 11.
92. 1.
93. 29.
94. 12.
95. 18.
96. 14.
97. 3.
98. 30.
DNF. DNF.

M3
Z5

M6
M5
M5
2

M6
M1
M4
M5
M7
Z5

M1
M5
M2
M6
M6
4

M4
4

M2
M2
71

M4
M2
M3
M5
Z5

M4
M5

137
198
154
45
131
169
128
179
180
196
34
170
194
140
138
167
184
185
177
146
187
139
158
47
188
189
190
43
42
191

Sejnoha Patrik
Uhlifova Miroslava
Mikolas Jan
Mach Milan
Holub Tomas
Sipkova Maria
Jahoda Vladimir
Lestina Radim
Lestina Stépan
Toman Martin
Smetana JiFi
Hronova BoZena
Trapl Martin
Homolka Zdenék
Novak Filip
Zikmund Arnost
Kral Josef
Bfichackova Lucie
Langhans Jan
Seda Eva

Vacek Vojtéch
Novak Jan
Vokalova Aneta
Somogyi Daniel
Hafner Jan
Hafner Jakub
Reitinger Pavel
Sebestova Helena
Vondrasek Jifi
Hafner Stanislav

1993 Krenovice
1970 TT Tabor

1961 Trisk Ceské Budéjovice

1967 SuTri Prachatice
1972 chlum

1994 Ceské Budéjovice
1963 TT Télin

2007 Dritert

1975 Driten

1971 sK Babice

1953 Ciko Cesky Krumlov
1954 Sutri Prachatice
2004 vetini

1968 Libovo potér
2003 Srubec

1962 ZIRA TEAM
1959 TC Dvorak €B
1975 BBK

1977 Cesky Krumlov
1981 Svycarsko

1997 Srubec

1994 Srubec

2004 #tymKlet
1979 #tymdejvid
1996 Ceské Budéjovice
1990 Ceské Budéjovice
1970 Kosov

1960 Kremze

1977 Veseli nad Luznici
1968 Ceské Budéjovice

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

01:38:50.70
01:39:11.30
01:39:38.02
01:40:22.69
01:40:38.37
01:41:16.25
01:41:39.28
01:43:42.05
01:43:42.52
01:43:58.11
01:46:30.71
01:47:32.18
01:47:43.60
01:48:27.19
01:49:51.29
01:52:17.14
01:54:50.51
01:55:59.77
01:56:00.99
01:59:53.56
02:01:03.68
02:02:27.99
02:03:37.95
02:03:45.75
02:04:27.68
02:11:25.34
02:16:47.21
02:17:32.28
02:48:40.26
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1T

1T

1T

1T

1T

1T

16:38
15:22
13:17
15:49
19:22
13:57
13:33
14:06
14:27
15:32
15:57
16:25
14:03
15:21
17:31
16:03
22:09
18:41
17:58
12:25
17:01
17:59

1T P 19:54

15:32
15:59
14:11
15:27
18:57
23:22
0

87
73
38
79
94
51
45

62
77
80
86
54
72
89
83
96
92
90
34
88
91

78
81
58
75
93
97

49:10
51:41
47:15
48:57
47:17
52:31
51:55
52:60
51:45
57:05
53:02
52:42
01:01:47
50:19
59:45
53:03
50:44
59:06
59:47
01:02:25
01:07:21
01:04:60
01:05:03
01:08:33
01:04:49
01:15:01
01:10:17
01:12:42
01:27:07
0

33:02
32:09
39:06
35:37
33:59
34:48
36:11
36:37
37:30
31:21
37:32
38:26
31:53
42:47
32:35
43:12
41:58
38:13
38:16
45:03
36:42
39:29
38:42
39:41
43:40
42:13
51:03
45:53
58:11

69
62
87
75
72
73
77
78
80
58
81
85
60
92
66
93
90
83
84
95
79
88
86
89
94
91
97
96
98



